wlv1v.royalsundararn.itr
IRDA Regisiration No.102 i CIN-U67200TN2000PLC04561 I

ISSUING OFFICE
C5-Maduai Branch
MADURAI

Date of Receipt: 20101/2026

Agert/Party Code: AG045855

Received with thanks from MriMrs LATHA MATHAVAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
a sum ofRs. 27,140/- as a Proposal deposit

Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Only'

towards ProPosal DePosit

Collection Details:

Cash / Chq I DD I Credit Card / Direct Credit i
Payment Gateway : 007872

Value Date: 20/0112026

Drawn on: City Union Bank , ANNA NAGAR

For Royal Sundaram Gen Limited

Signatory

IRDA Regn. No.